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Schulerinnen
Platzgummer, Thomas
Zischg, Michael
Volani, Mirko
Kirchlechner, Sandy
Volani, Walter
Baumbach, Tobias
Gransow, Frank
Dallacqua, Andreas
Sacco, René
Dallacqua, Daniela
Verdorfer, Daniel

Jugendliche
Lang, Alex
Mairhofer, Martin
Schwarz, Mike
Dorn, Jurgen
Prenzel, Gerhard
Gransow, Tino
Pircher, Arnold

Damen
Plachota, Heike
Megerle, Karin
Hess, Renate
Spieleder, Maria
Graller, Christine
Pinter, Ingrid
Wolff, Beate
Bacher, Elfi
Lehner, Silvia
Netzband, Ingrid

Schiler

MV Algund Raiffeisen
SSV Naturns

SV Lana

MV Algund Raiffeisen
SV Lana

1.BGC Leipzig
1.BGC Leipzig

SSV Naturns

MV Algund Raiffeisen
SSV Naturns

MV Algund Raiffeisen

MV Algund Raiffeisen
SV Lana

SV Lana

BGC Bregenz

MV Algund Raiffeisen
1.BGC Leipzig

MV Algund Raiffeisen

UBSG Salzburg 1979
MGC Bodensdorf

SG Arheilgen

MGC Griesbach
MGC Judenburg
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MV Algund Raiffeisen
MGC Griesbach
1.MGC Metzingen

26
31
25
25
35
27
28
24
30
31
26

22
23
22
27
27
29
31

23
23
23
23
25
26
24
23
25
26

28
23
27
29
23
26
27
27
25
29
30

23
24
22
23
23
24
28

20
20
21
22
25
26
24
30
26
23

24
26
26
25
26
23
27
32
27
26
28

25
25
28
25
28
25
28

22
20
22
27
23
24
24
25
25
22

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

25
24
26
30
23
25
26
26
28
24
27

25
23
25
22
24
28
28

20
24
22
26
22
23
28
20
24
25

23
26
26
27
32
30
29
31

25
24
23
28

20
23
24
23
26
24
26
25
24
25

21
21
26
26
24
33
29
32

25
23
25
23

24
20
20
24
26
24
21
25
25
28

25
23
29
31

23
24
25

20
23
21
24
22
26
25

26
25
25
24

21
24
21

22
22
26
23
25
23
26

24
25
26

23
24
24

20
22
25

222
224
236
217
163
164
166
172
110
110
111

212
214
215
148
102
106
115

191
197
204
192
194
196
198
148
149
149

24,67
24,89
26,22
27,13
27,17
27,33
27,67
28,67
27,50
27,50
27,75

23,56
23,78
23,89
24,67
25,50
26,50
28,75

21,22
21,89
22,67
24,00
24,25
24,50
24,75
24,67
24,83
24,83



11 Schwiglhofer, Waltraud

12 Hofmann, Renate
13 Hoyer, Gerda

14 Rieder, Sonja

15 Lastei, Annemarie
16 Heer, Martha

17 Grasso, Giuseppa
18 Wrann, Elfriede

Herren

Fabi, Richard
Gasser, Roland
Spirk, Horst
Schrott, Martin
Gamper, Roman
Neuwald, Ralf
Plachota, Hansi
Marmsoler, Franz
Kolnhofer, Stefan
10 Retzlaff, Christian
11 Sturm, Norbert

12 Kiesow, Detlev

13 Povolny, Heinz

14 Braun, Friedrich
15 Wolff, Bertram

16 Zollner, Dieter

17 Hillebrand, Roland
18 Wechselberger, Toni
19 Prossliner, Norbert
20 Pfaffinger, Walter
21 Gilmozzi, Diether
22 Ploner, Toni

23 Megerle, Rudi
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MGC Pernitz

SG Arheilgen

MGC Pernitz

MS Offenburg

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MGC Buchs

1.MGC Metzingen
1.KMGC Klagenfurt

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MV Algund Raiffeisen
BGC Raika Telfs
MGC Biberach

SSV Naturns

BSV 82 Ohlsbach
1.MGC Vésendorf
MGC Seis

MGC Braunau

1.MGC Munchen-Feldmoching

MGC Ingolstadt

TSV Lubeck Kicknitz
ASKO MGC Sierning
1.BGC Minchen-Planegg
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MV Algund Raiffeisen
BGC Raika Telfs

MGC Seis

MGC Griesbach

SV Lana

BGC Raika Telfs

MGC Bodensdorf

27
25
27
29
36
27
22
38

22
21
23
21
22
22
22
23
21

24
22
27
27
24
22
25
21
19
22
21
24
19

22
25
28
29
25
36
34
29

23
21
19
22
22
22
22
20
22
23
22
26
20
27
23
23
25
27
23
24
23
22
25

26
27
27
27
24
24
35
31

20
21
21
21
21
23
21
24
24
21
23
20
24
20
22
25
23
22
22
25
23
25
20

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

22
25
25
26
30
30
30
37

21
22
21
22
21
21
20
25
23
25
25
25
21
19
23
22
22
20
23
23
21
22
25

28

21
24
23
21
24
23
22
22
21
22
21
20
23
23
23
21
19
23
24
22
23
20
25

24

22
24
21
24
24
23
23
23
22
20
22
23
19
24
23
24
24
24
25
24
25
25
23

22
21
21
23
22
22
24
21
23
22
25
22
24
20
22
22
22
25
25
24
24
24
28

22
19
22
21
19
20
22
19
23
22
19
23
23
22
23
24
23
21
23
21
26
25
24

21
23
25

149
102
107
111
115
117
121
135

194
196
196
175
175
176
176
177
179
179
181
181
181
182
183
183
183
183
184
185
186
187
189

24,83
25,50
26,75
27,75
28,75
29,25
30,25
33,75

21,56
21,78
21,78
21,88
21,88
22,00
22,00
22,13
22,38
22,38
22,63
22,63
22,63
22,75
22,88
22,88
22,88
22,88
23,00
23,13
23,25
23,38
23,63



24 Kaufmann, Dieter
25 Sonnenburger, M.
26 Schiitterle, Bernhard
27 Griunberg, Hans
28 Habrich, Klaus

29 Waldner, Franz
30 Hofmann, Gerhard
31 Weinmann, Marcus
32 Schmuck, Werner
33 Kaiser, Peter

34 Schweitzer, Siegi
35 Hill, Michael

36 Stingl, Egon

37 Taubl, Franz

38 Senoner, Walter
39 Nebel, Johann

40 Heim, Karl-Peter
41 Fill, Egon

42 Zehetner, Herbert
43 Ludwig, Peter

44 Gamper, Leo

45 Marcuzzi, Paolo
46 Bianchini, Luigi

47 Plattner, Peter

48 Rieger, Klaus

49 Habel, Jurgen

50 Krautter, Uwe

51 Ehm, Jérg-Michael
52 Frank, Gunther
53 Thaler, Wilhelm
54 Zischg, Josef

55 Matz, Ralf

56 Mair, Roland

MGC Seis

MV Algund Raiffeisen
BGC Rheinau-Freistett
TSV Lubeck Kucknitz
MGC Besigheim

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MC Schriesheim
MGF 77 Sickenhausen
BGC Bregenz

MGC Pernitz

BGC Bregenz

BGC Raika Telfs
MGC Herzogenburg
Putter Team Salzburg
MGC Seis

MGC Trabochersee
MGC Nirnberg

MGC Seis

MGC Herzogenburg
MGC Langenau

MV Algund Raiffeisen
SV Lana

MGC Seis

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MGC Besigheim
1.BGC Minchen-Planegg
MGC Langenau
1.BGC Celle

MGC Besigheim
MGC Seis

SSV Naturns

MS Offenburg

MGC Seis

21
25
22
25
20
26
24
22
26
22
28
24
24
25
24
29
27
24
24
22
22
29
24
23
22
24
24
27
26
26
27
30
26

23
21
25
21
24
22
22
24
24
26
22
23
24
23
20
26
21
21
27
23
22
23
24
21
25
25
26
23
24
25
24
24
24

25
22
22
21
24
22
24
24
22
27
23
28
26
23
23
20
26
24
25
26
24
26
25
28
21
23
25
26
22
25
26
23
24

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

21
25
24
25
24
25
22
23
24
23
24
20
25
28
27
24
24
26
23
26
25
21
25
27
25
26
24
23
27
24
23
23
27

26
20
23
23
23
22
27
21
26
23
23
24
24
22
23
24
25
30
23
27
27
26
32
28

23
24
24
25
25
25
24
29
22
23
24
25
22
24
28
22
23
21
25
23
29
25
23
30

24
23
28
25
29

28
31
25
28
24

191
191
193
193
193
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
147
147
149
150
153
157
93

98

99

99

99

100
100
100
101

23,88
23,88
24,13
24,13
24,13
23,67
23,83
23,83
24,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
24,17
24,17
24,17
24,17
24,33
24,33
24,50
24,50
24,83
25,00
25,50
26,17
23,25
24,50
24,75
24,75
24,75
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,25



57 Riethmiller, Waldemar

58 Zischg, Helmut

59 Reith, Dietmar

60 Kirchlechner, Peter
61 Steiner, Wolfgang
62 Mack, Karl

63 Berta, Angelo

64 Pluschke, Wiili

65 Mduller, Rudolf

66 Grasso, Michelangelo

67 Karlitschek, Klaus
68 Rabensteiner, Alfred
69 Pilser, Franz

70 Kocher, Klaus

71 Pirhofer, Sigi

72 Ennemoser, Manni
73 Dallabona, Pierluigi
74 Geisler, Ralf

75 Trojer, Horst

76 Unterweger, Kurt
77 Thiel, Andreas

78 Fill, Luis

79 Hackl, Toni

80 Bemmann, Lutz
81 Haas, Wolfgang
82 Rieder, Wolfgang
83 Meyer, Werner

84 Spinell, Karl

85 Leroch, Harald

86 Prinster, Peter

87 Felber, Manfred

1.MGC Metzingen
SSV Naturns

MGC Langenau

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MC Bonaduz

1.MGC Metzingen
MC Bonaduz

TSV Pfungstadt
MGC Pernitz

1.MGC Metzingen
MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MGC Seis

SV Lana

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MV Algund Raiffeisen
SSV Naturns

MG Predazzo

1.MGC Metzingen
MV Algund Raiffeisen
MGC Seis

MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MGC Seis

MV Algund Raiffeisen
1.BGC Leipzig

MGC Griesbach

MS Offenburg

MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MV Algund Raiffeisen
MGC Pernitz

MV Algund Raiffeisen
1.MGC Metzingen

24
25
25
27
28
26
26
25
24
27
26
25
24
32
27
32
32
29
24
24
31
32
26
28
25
27
40
35
30
35
27

22
26
27
26
25
26
27
26
29
28
28
29
33
22
24
25
23
28
30
32
27
29
28
31
31
27
29
33
36
30
37

26
24
24
26
22
26
27
29
27
25
26
23
24
30
28
25
25
26
31
28
25
27
24
24
26
28
25
28
29
34
33

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

29
27
26
23
27
25
23
23
23
24
25
28
24
22
28
25
27
26
24
25
27
24
34
30
32
33
26
27
31
27
29

101
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
104
105
105
105
106
107
107
107
109
109
109
110
112
112
113
114
115
120
123
126
126
126

25,25
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,75
25,75
25,75
25,75
26,00
26,25
26,25
26,25
26,50
26,75
26,75
26,75
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,50
28,00
28,00
28,25
28,50
28,75
30,00
30,75
31,50
31,50
31,50



Seniorinnen 1
Monz, Trude
Ekholm, Elfriede
Maser, Gisela
Gibis, Hildegard
Pfanzelt, Anni
Falkensamer, Gerhada
Geier, Sieglinde
Gransow, Ursula
Borer, Rita

Hohl, Renate
Winkler, Helga
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Senioren 1

Hess, Erich

Pinter, Theodor sen.
Helmschmidt, Willi
Schedler, Adolf
Scheuring, Hermann
Borer, Leonhard
Pfanzelt, Johannes
Weichhold, Giinter
9 Ernst, Anton

10 Germer, Walter

11 Monz, Sigi

12 Koslowski, Hans

13 von dem Knesebeck, Ingo
14 Gubser, Hans

15 Gransow, Lothar

16 Galler, Othmar

17 Ekholm, Stig

18 Dall'Acqua, Franz
19 Gerstgrasser, Zeno
20 Thede, Georg
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UBSG Salzburg 1979
MC Schriesheim
MGC Rheineck
MGC Griesbach
MGC Braunau
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.BGC Leipzig
MGC Rheineck
MGC Rheineck
1.BGC Leipzig

SG Arheilgen
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
MGC Wolnzach
UBGC Horbranz
1.MGC Metzingen
MGC Rheineck

MGC Braunau

MC 65 Karlsbad
MGC Judenburg
MGC Griesbach
Putter Team Salzburg
1.BGC Celle

1.MGC Géttingen
MGC Buchs

1.BGC Leipzig

MV Algund Raiffeisen
MC Schriesheim
SSV Naturns

SSV Naturns

TSV Lubeck Kicknitz

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

27 25 22 24
23 22 25 29
24 26 24 22
25 26 21 25
28 30 23 26
27 26 27 25
25 30 27 26
29 24 26 31
28 24 30 29
30 26 28 31
33 41 40 44

23 23 20 23
20 22 23 22
22 21 23 22
25 21 24 22
25 26 23 19
25 25 21 24
24 25 21 25
25 23 23 23
26 24 24 26
25 30 24 22
26 28 24 23
21 24 27 29
28 27 26 25
30 22 29 30
30 27 27 29
26 30 27 30
34 22 32 25
34 29 29 29
32 33 33 29
32 26 40 34

29
24
29
27
24
31

26
23
23
24
25
26
27
30
23
26
27

25
27
27
25
25
25

20
23
23
25
24
26
26
24
26
22
25

24
23
22
32

21
21
23
26
25
23

21
26
30
27

20
24
20
22
22
21

22
24
25

20
20
22

219
223
229
208
156
161
108
110
111
115
158

196
198
199
189
189
191
148
148
149
149
153
101
106
111
113
113
113
121
127
132

24,33
24,78
25,44
26,00
26,00
26,83
27,00
27,50
27,75
28,75
39,50

21,78
22,00
22,11
23,63
23,63
23,88
24,67
24,67
24,83
24,83
25,50
25,25
26,50
27,75
28,25
28,25
28,25
30,25
31,75
33,00
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Seniorinnen 2
Schmalful3, Ursula
Soboll, Catherine

Senioren 2
Klostermayer, Konrad
Unger, Johann

Stor, Erich

Trauner, Johann
Moschen, Emil
Netzband, Manfred
Soboll, Zeno

Zorzi, Aido

Kofler, Hans

10 Tschebull, Otto
11 Wrann, Alfred
12 Haubold, Wolfgang

BGC Bremen
1.KMGC Klagenfurt

MGC Unterkochen
MGC Besigheim
SKG Walldorf
MGC Braunau
UBGC Horbranz
1.MGC Metzingen
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
MG Predazzo
MGC Rheineck
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.BGC Leipzig

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1993

22
25

20
26
28
23
26
25
33
25
29
26
32
30

25
26

24
25
23
23
27
28
26
34
30
36
26
32

24
30

21
22
27
28
21
23
29
33
31
34
36
37

21
26

26
25
25
27
27
26
27
31
34
31
37
37

23
24

25
23
25
30
30
30

21
31

22
25
25
23
24
29

27
25

22
24
29

22
29

19
26
21

24
24

22
22
26

209
240

201
218
229
154
155
161
115
123
124
127
131
136

23,22
26,67

22,33
24,22
25,44
25,67
25,83
26,83
28,75
30,75
31,00
31,75
32,75
34,00



